
1ate : 06/30/2019 
·ime: 9:46 AM 

Account 

550 
561 
570 
60560 
60655 
60624 
60625 
60630 
60631 
60632 
60633 
60635 
60644 
60645 
60651 
60652 
60662 

Account Name 

State Aid 
Density-State Aid 
Interest 
Membership Fees 
Interloan Services 
BIB Access Income 
Bib Access Pre-Paid 
Mich. Coop. Dir. Assoc. 
Overdrive Products 
Overdrive Pass Thru 
Overdrive E-books 
VLC Membership 
Original Cataloging 

. Videos 
Continuing Education 
Delivery 
Movie Licensing PT 

White Pine Library Cooperative 
3210 Davenport 

Saginaw, MI 48602 
MONTH INCOME 

June 2019 

Month Income Total Balance Total Budget Account 

0.00 107,921.78 156,197.00 550 
0.00 0.00 55,307.00 561 

21.86 821.76 500.00 570 
0.00 156,395.24 130,000.00 60560 
0.00 1,688.50 0.00 60655 
0.00 44.00 225.00 60624 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60625 

3,199.18 8,760.29 5,000.00 60630 
0.00 46,260.16 61,142.00 60631 
0.00 12,000.12 0.00 60632 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60633 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60635 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60644 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60645 
0.00 900.00 0.00 60651 

940.44 940.44 909.50 60652 
0.00 7,439.00 6,000.00 60662 

60670 Associate Membership Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 60670 
60671 
60660 
60680 
60690 
60699 

1ate : 06/30/2019 
·ime : 9:46 AM 

Insurance Pass Thru 
Administration Fee 
Equipment 
Misc. Pass Thru 
Fund Balance 

Account Account Name 

500 INCOME 
TOTAL ACCOUNTS 
DIFFERENCE 

221.00 1,989.00 3,000.00 60671 
20.00 4,434.95 4,000.00 60660 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60680 
0.00 -85.51 0.00 60690 
0.00 0.00 0.00 60699 

White Pine Library Cooperativ~ 
3210 Davenport 

Saginaw, MI 48602 
MONTH INCOME 

June 2019 

Month Income Total Balance Total Budget Account 

4,402.48 
4,380.62 

-4,380.62 

349,509.73 
240,766.19 

-240,766.19 

451,713.50 500 
210,276.50 

-210,276.50 
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